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Type Approved by DNV

Quality Passenger Seats



Cruise Commander

Cruise Commander
With the Commander with reclineable back and an extra
wide seat (560 mm) we have focused on giving the 
passenger the optimum comfort and maximum privacy
which is expected for first class seating areas. With the
wide range of accessories most demands can be ful-
filled. The seat is available with several options for the
armrest. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in a
matter of seconds without tools. Approximately weight
for each seat in a 4-seat row is from 11 kg. 

No. of seats 
in row

No. of 
legs

Armrest
(50mm)

Row Length
(mm)

1
2
3
4
5

2
2
2
2
3

2
3
4
5
6

600
1180
1760
2340
2920

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered
upon request. Other armrests can be delivered.

OPTIONS:

• Closed Armrest
• Footrest
• Meal tray
• Audio/Video
• Life jacket bag/box
• Ashtray
• Wastebasket
• Seat belt

• Document pocket
• Headrest
• Exclusive sewing
• Powersocket
• Antimaccassar
• Extended reclining
• Reading light
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Cruise Executive

No. of seats 
in row

No. of 
legs

Armrest
(50mm)

Row Length
(mm)

1
2
3
4
5

2
2
2
2
3

2
3
4
5
6

560
1190
1760
2330
2900

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered
upon request. Other armrests can be delivered.

OPTIONS:

• Closed Armrest
• Footrest
• Meal tray
• Audio/Video
• Life jacket bag/box
• Ashtray
• Wastebasket
• Seat belt

• Document pocket
• Headrest
• Exclusive sewing
• Powersocket
• Antimaccassar
• Extended reclining
• Reading light
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Cruise Executive
With the Royal 2010 with reclineable back and a wide
seat (520 mm) we have focused on giving the 
passenger the optimum comfort and privacy which is 
expected for long distance travelling. With the wide
range of accessories most demands can be fulfilled. The
seat is available with several options for the armrest. Seat
pillows and cushions can be replaced in a matter of 
seconds without tools. Approximately weight for each
seat in a 4-seat row is from 10,5 kg.



Cruise Royal

Cruise Royal
With the Cruise Royal with reclineable back and a wide
seat (520 mm) we have focused on giving the passenger
<comfort and privacy normally found in business class
but at a low cost. With the wide range of accessories
most demands can be fulfilled. The seat is available 
with several options for the armrest. Seat pillows and 
cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds without
tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat
row is from 13 kg.

OPTIONS:

• Closed Armrest
• Footrest
• Meal tray
• Audio/Video
• Life jacket bag/box
• Ashtray
• Wastebasket
• Seat belt

• Document pocket
• Headrest
• Exclusive sewing
• Powersocket
• Antimaccassar
• Extended reclining
• Reading light

No. of seats 
in row

No. of 
legs

Armrest
(50mm)

Row Length
(mm)

1
2
3
4
5

2
2
2
2
3

2
3
4
5
6

620
1190
1760
2330
2900

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be
delivered upon request. Length is reduced with 15 mm for
each seat when armrest are removed. A simpler armrest (40
mm) can be delivered.
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Cruise VIP

Cruise VIP
With the Cruise VIP with reclineable back and a 
normal seat width (480 mm) we are able to give the 
passenger a comfort and privacy normally found in 
business class on much bigger seats. With the wide
range of accessories most demands can be fulfilled. The
seat is available with several options for the armrest. Seat
pillows and cushions can be replaced in a matter of 
seconds without tools. Approximately weight for each
seat in a 4-seat row is from 12,5 kg.

OPTIONS:

• Closed Armrest
• Footrest
• Meal tray
• Audio
• Life jacket bag/box
• Ashtray
• Wastebasket
• Seat belt

• Document pocket
• Headrest
• Exclusive sewing
• Powersocket
• Antimaccassar
• Extended reclining
• Reading light
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No. of seats 
in row

No. of 
legs

Armrest
(50mm)

Row Length
(mm)

1
2
3
4
5

2
2
2
2
3

2
3
4
5
6

580
1110
1640
2170
2700

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be
delivered upon request. Length is reduced with 15 mm for
each seat when armrest are removed. A simpler armrest (40
mm) can be delivered.



Cruise Comfort

Cruise Comfort
With the Cruise Lux with reclineable back and a nor-
mal seat width (480 mm) we have made a seat which
sets the standard for seats in the economy class. With
the range of accessories most demands are fulfilled.
The seat is available with several options for the arm-
rest. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in a
matter of seconds without tools. Approximately
weight for each seat in a 4-seat row is from 12,5 kg.

OPTIONS:

• Armrest
• Footrest
• Meal tray
• Audio
• Life jacket bag/box
• Ashtray
• Wastebasket
• Seat belt

• Document pocket
• Headrest
• Exclusive sewing
• Powersocket
• Antimaccassar
• Extended reclining
• Reading light
• Adjustable armrest
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No. of seats 
in row

No. of 
legs

Armrest
(50mm)

Row Length
(mm)

1
2
3
4
5

2
2
2
2
3

2
3
4
5
6

560
1080
1620
2120
2640

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be 
delivered upon request. Length is not reduced when armrest
are removed.



Cruise High

OPTIONS:

• Armrest
• Meal tray
• Life jacket bag/box
• Ashtray
• Wastebasket

• Seat belt
• Document pocket
• Adjustable armrest
• Antimaccassar

8

No. of seats 
in row

No. of 
legs

Armrest
(40mm)

Row Length
(mm)

1
2
3
4
5

2
2
2
2
3

2
3
4
5
6

560
1080
1600
2120
2640

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be 
delivered upon request. Length is not reduced when armrest
are removed.

Cruise High
With the Cruise High with reclineable back and a normal
seat width (480 mm) this is our economical passenger
seat  in economy class, but even with this seat we have
managed to give the passenger a seat with a good 
comfort, also for long distances. The seat is available
with several options for the armrest. Seat pillows and
cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds without
tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat row
is from 12 kg.



Cruise 2000

Cruise 2000
The WM 2000 with a reclineable back is designed for
use in smaller boats and other places where space are
limited. It allows a good view from behind, and with
the wide range of accessories most demands can be
fulfilled. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in
a matter of seconds without tools. Approximately
weight for each seat in a 4-seat is 11 kg. 

OPTIONS:

• Armrest
• Footrest
• Meal tray
• Audio
• Life jacket bag/box
• Ashtray
• Wastebasket

• Seat belt
• Document pocket
• Headrest
• Exclusive sewing
• Closed armrest
• Adjustable armrest
• Antimaccassar
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No. of seats 
in row

No. of 
legs

Armrest
(40mm)

Row Length
(mm)

1
2
3
4
5

2
2
2
2
3

2
3
4
5
6

530
1020
1510
2000
2490

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be 
delivered upon request. Length is not reduced when armrest
are removed.



WM 1000 Lux

WM 1000 Lux
As all our seats the WM 1000 Lux with fixed back and a
seat width of 490 mm gives the passenger high 
seating comfort. For the ship owner it gives low main-
tenance costs, and for the shipyards is gives low 
purchase costs and quick installation which saves money.
The seat has a wide range of accessories and gives a lot
of possibilities. Seat pillows and cushions can be 
re-placed in a matter of seconds without tools. Approxi-
mately weight for each seat in a 4-seat row is 8,5 kg.

OPTIONS:

• Armrest
• Footrest
• Meal tray
• Life jacket bag/box
• Ashtray
• Wastebasket
• Seat belt
• Document pocket

• Headrest
• Exclusive sewing
• Closed armrest
• Antimaccassar
• Reading light
• Power socket
• Adjustable armrest

No. of seats 
in row

No. of 
legs

Armrest
(40mm)

Row Length
(mm)

1
2
3
4
5

2
2
2
2
3

2
3
4
5
6

570
1100
1630
2160
2690

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be 
delivered upon request. Length is not reduced when armrest
are removed.
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WM 1000

WM 1000
The WM 1000 with fixed back and a seat width of 450
mm is designed for use in smaller boats and in 
economy class were space is limited. Still it gives a
high comfort for the passenger. The range of accesso-
ries gives a lot of possibilities. Seat pillows and 
cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds wit-
hout tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 
4-seat row is 8,0 kg.

OPTIONS:

• Armrest
• Footrest
• Meal tray
• Life jacket bag/box
• Ashtray
• Wastebasket
• Seat belt
• Document pocket

• Headrest
• Exclusive sewing
• Closed armrest
• Antimaccassar
• Reading light
• Power socket
• Adjustable armrest

No. of seats 
in row

No. of 
legs

Armrest
(40mm)

Row Length
(mm)

1
2
3
4
5

2
2
2
2
3

2
3
4
5
6

530
1020
1510
2000
2490

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be 
delivered upon request. Length is reduced when armrest are 
removed.
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WM 900/WM 900 Lux

WM 900/WM 900 Lux
The WM 900 with a fixed low back and a seat width of
450 mm or 480 mm is designed for use in ferries and
restaurants where there is limited space. Seat pillows
and cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds 
without tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a
4-seat is 7,0 kg.

OPTIONS:

• Armrest
• Life jacket 

bag/box
• Wastebasket

• Document 
pocket

• Exclusive 
sewing

• Powersocket
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No. of seats 
in row

No. of 
legs

Armrest
(40mm)

Row Length
WM 900 

(mm)

Row Length
WM 900 Lux

(mm)

1
2
3
4
5

2
2
2
2
3

2
3
4
5
6

530
1020
1510
2000
2490

570
1100
1630
2160
2690

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered upon request.
Length is reduced when armrest are removed.



WM 800

WM 800
The WM 800 with a fixed low back and a seat width of
450 mm is designed for use in ferries and restaurants
where there is limited space. Approximately weight
for each seat in a 4-seat is 6,0 kg.

No. of seats 
in row

No. of 
legs

Armrest
(40mm)

Row Length
(mm)

1
2
3
4
5

2
2
2
2
3

2
3
4
5
6

540
1040
1540
2040
2540

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered
upon request. Length is reduced with 40 mm for each seat when arm-
rest are removed.

OPTIONS:

• Armrest
• Life jacket bag/box
• Wastebasket

• Powersocket
• Pillows w/upholstery
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WM 500

WM 500
The WM 500 is a simple seat meant to be used for
areas with very little available space. The seat can be
delivered with or without back, with or without 
rotation, and also as bar stool.

OPTIONS:

• Svivel
• Back
• Footrest
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WM Relax

WM Relax
With the WM Relax we have made a solution for 
customers that have the need for a tip-up seat. The
seat is designed upon a minimum of wear on the 
mechanism. This gives very low maintenance costs
due to it very simple design. Seat pillows and 
cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds.
Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat row is
from 12 kg.

No. of seats 
in row

No. of 
legs

Armrest
(40mm)

Row Length
(mm)

1
2
3
4
5

2
2
2
2
3

2
3
4
5
6

530
1020
1510
2000
2490

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be 
delivered upon request. Length is reduced when armrest are 
removed.

OPTIONS:

• Armrest
• Meal tray
• Wastebasket

• Seat belt
• Document pocket
• Antimaccassar



West Mekan 

West Mekan is a modern company with 
experienced and skilled employees. 
Combined with strategic investment in 
collaboration, research, development, 
machinery and people we have set a goal
to constantly improve in all parts of the
value chain to make West Mekan a com-
petitive supplier of goods and services
both in the short and long term. This will
bene�t our customers and partners both
now and in the future.
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