







Quality Passenger Seats



WEST MEKAN



Quality Passenger Seats







CONTENTS

- 3 Cruise Commander
- 4 Cruise Executive
- 5 Cruise Royal
- 6 Cruise VIP
- 7 Cruise Comfort
- 8 Cruise High
- 9 Cruise 2000
- 10 WM 1000 Lux
- 11 WM 1000
- 12 WM 900/WM 900 Lux
- 13 WM 800
- 14 WM 500
- 15 WM Relax

Cruise Commander

Cruise Commander

With the Commander with reclineable back and an extra wide seat (560 mm) we have focused on giving the passenger the optimum comfort and maximum privacy which is expected for first class seating areas. With the wide range of accessories most demands can be fulfilled. The seat is available with several options for the armrest. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds without tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat row is from 11 kg.



- Closed Armrest
- Footrest
- Meal tray
- Audio/Video
- Life jacket bag/box
- Ashtray
- Wastebasket
- Seat belt

- Document pocket
- Headrest
- Exclusive sewing
- Powersocket
- Antimaccassar
- Extended reclining
- Reading light

No. of seats in row	No. of legs	Armrest (50mm)	Row Length (mm)		
1	2	2	600		
2	2	3	1180		
3	2	4	1760		
4	2	5	2340		
5	3	6	2920		
	Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered				



Cruise Executive

Cruise Executive

With the Royal 2010 with reclineable back and a wide seat (520 mm) we have focused on giving the passenger the optimum comfort and privacy which is expected for long distance travelling. With the wide range of accessories most demands can be fulfilled. The seat is available with several options for the armrest. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds without tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat row is from 10,5 kg.



- Closed Armrest
- Footrest
- Meal tray
- Audio/Video
- Life jacket bag/box
- Ashtray
- Wastebasket
- Seat belt

- Document pocket
- Headrest
- Exclusive sewing
- Powersocket
- Antimaccassar
- Extended reclining
- Reading light

No. of seats in row	No. of legs	Armrest (50mm)	Row Length (mm)	
1	2	2	560	
2	2	3	1190	
3	2	4	1760	
4	2	5	2330	
5	3	6	2900	
Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered				



Cruise Royal

Cruise Royal

With the Cruise Royal with reclineable back and a wide seat (520 mm) we have focused on giving the passenger <comfort and privacy normally found in business class but at a low cost. With the wide range of accessories most demands can be fulfilled. The seat is available with several options for the armrest. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds without tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat row is from 13 kg.



OPTIONS:

- Closed Armrest
- Footrest
- Meal tray
- Audio/Video
- Life jacket bag/box
- Ashtray
- Wastebasket
- Seat belt

- Document pocket
- Headrest
- Exclusive sewing
- Powersocket
- Antimaccassar
- Extended reclining
- Reading light

No. of seats in row	No. of legs	Armrest (50mm)	Row Length (mm)	
1	2	2	620	
2	2	3	1190	
3	2	4	1760	
4	2	5	2330	
5	3	6	2900	

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered upon request. Length is reduced with 15 mm for each seat when armrest are removed. A simpler armrest (40 mm) can be delivered.

Cruise VIP

Cruise VIP

With the Cruise VIP with reclineable back and a normal seat width (480 mm) we are able to give the passenger a comfort and privacy normally found in business class on much bigger seats. With the wide range of accessories most demands can be fulfilled. The seat is available with several options for the armrest. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds without tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat row is from 12,5 kg.



OPTIONS:

- Closed Armrest
- Footrest
- Meal tray
- Audio
- Life jacket bag/box
- Ashtray
- Wastebasket
- Seat belt

- Document pocket
- Headrest
- Exclusive sewing
- Powersocket
- Antimaccassar
- Extended reclining
- Reading light

No. of seats in row	No. of legs	Armrest (50mm)	Row Length (mm)
1	2	2	580
2	2	3	1110
3	2	4	1640
4	2	5	2170
5	3	6	2700

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered upon request. Length is reduced with 15 mm for each seat when armrest are removed. A simpler armrest (40 mm) can be delivered.

Cruise Comfort

Cruise Comfort

With the Cruise Lux with reclineable back and a normal seat width (480 mm) we have made a seat which sets the standard for seats in the economy class. With the range of accessories most demands are fulfilled. The seat is available with several options for the armrest. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds without tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat row is from 12,5 kg.



OPTIONS:

- Armrest
- Footrest
- Meal tray
- Audio
- Life jacket bag/box
- Ashtray
- Wastebasket
- Seat belt

- Document pocket
- Headrest
- Exclusive sewing
- Powersocket
- Antimaccassar
- Extended reclining
- Reading light
- Adjustable armrest

No. of seats in row	No. of legs	Armrest (50mm)	Row Length (mm)		
1	2	2	560		
2	2	3	1080		
3	2	4	1620		
4	2	5	2120		
5	3	6	2640		
Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be					

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered upon request. Length is not reduced when armrest are removed.



Cruise High

Cruise High

With the Cruise High with reclineable back and a normal seat width (480 mm) this is our economical passenger seat in economy class, but even with this seat we have managed to give the passenger a seat with a good comfort, also for long distances. The seat is available with several options for the armrest. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds without tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat row is from 12 kg.



OPTIONS:

- Armrest
- Meal tray
- Life jacket bag/box
- Ashtray
- Wastebasket
- Seat belt
- Document pocket
- Adjustable armrest
- Antimaccassar

No. of legs	Armrest (40mm)	Row Length (mm)
2	2	560
2	3	1080
2	4	1600
2	5	2120
3	6	2640
	legs 2 2 2 2 2	legs (40mm) 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered upon request. Length is not reduced when armrest are removed.



Cruise 2000

Cruise 2000

The WM 2000 with a reclineable back is designed for use in smaller boats and other places where space are limited. It allows a good view from behind, and with the wide range of accessories most demands can be fulfilled. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds without tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat is 11 kg.



OPTIONS:

- Armrest
- Footrest
- Meal tray
- Audio
- Life jacket bag/box Closed armrest
- Ashtray
- Wastebasket
- Seat belt
- Document pocket
- Headrest
- Exclusive sewing
- Adjustable armrest
- Antimaccassar

No. of seats in row	No. of legs	Armrest (40mm)	Row Length (mm)		
1	2	2	530		
2	2	3	1020		
3	2	4	1510		
4	2	5	2000		
5	3	6	2490		
	Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be				

delivered upon request. Length is not reduced when armrest are removed.



WM 1000 Lux

WM 1000 Lux

As all our seats the WM 1000 Lux with fixed back and a seat width of 490 mm gives the passenger high seating comfort. For the ship owner it gives low maintenance costs, and for the shipyards is gives low purchase costs and quick installation which saves money. The seat has a wide range of accessories and gives a lot of possibilities. Seat pillows and cushions can be re-placed in a matter of seconds without tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat row is 8,5 kg.



- Armrest
- Footrest
- Meal tray
- Life jacket bag/box
- Ashtray
- Wastebasket
- Seat belt
- Document pocket
- Headrest
- Exclusive sewing
- Closed armrest
- Antimaccassar
- Reading light
- Power socket
- Adjustable armrest

No. of seats in row	No. of legs	Armrest (40mm)	Row Length (mm)
1	2	2	570
2	2	3	1100
3	2	4	1630
4	2	5	2160
5	3	6	2690
Note: All measu delivered upon are removed.			

WM 1000

The WM 1000 with fixed back and a seat width of 450 mm is designed for use in smaller boats and in economy class were space is limited. Still it gives a high comfort for the passenger. The range of accessories gives a lot of possibilities. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds without tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat row is 8,0 kg.



OPTIONS:

- Armrest
- Footrest
- Meal tray
- Life jacket bag/box
- Ashtray
- Wastebasket
- Seat belt
- Document pocket
- Headrest
- Exclusive sewing
- Closed armrest
- Antimaccassar
- Reading light
- Power socket
- Adjustable armrest

No. of seats in row	No. of legs	Armrest (40mm)	Row Length (mm)	
1	2	2	530	
2	2	3	1020	
3	2	4	1510	
4	2	5	2000	
5	3	6	2490	
Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be				

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered upon request. Length is reduced when armrest are removed.

WM 900/WM 900 Lux

WM 900/WM 900 Lux

The WM 900 with a fixed low back and a seat width of 450 mm or 480 mm is designed for use in ferries and restaurants where there is limited space. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds without tools. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat is 7,0 kg.



OPTIONS:

- Armrest
- Life jacket bag/boxWastebasket
- Document pocket
- Exclusive
- sewing
- Powersocket

No. of seats in row	No. of legs	Armrest (40mm)	Row Length WM 900 (mm)	Row Length WM 900 Lux (mm)
1	2	2	530	570
2	2	3	1020	1100
3	2	4	1510	1630
4	2	5	2000	2160
5	3	6	2490	2690

Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered upon request. Length is reduced when armrest are removed.

WEST MEKAN

WM 800

WM 800

The WM 800 with a fixed low back and a seat width of 450 mm is designed for use in ferries and restaurants where there is limited space. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat is 6,0 kg.



OPTIONS:

- Armrest
- Life jacket bag/box
- Wastebasket
- Powersocket
- Pillows w/upholstery

No. of seats in row	No. of legs	Armrest (40mm)	Row Length (mm)
1	2	2	540
2	2	3	1040
3	2	4	1540
4	2	5	2040
5	3	6	2540
Note: All measure	ments are standa	ard layout. Others	can be delivered

upon request. Length is reduced with 40 mm for each seat when armrest are removed.

WM 500

WM 500

The WM 500 is a simple seat meant to be used for areas with very little available space. The seat can be delivered with or without back, with or without rotation, and also as bar stool.



- Svivel
- Back
- Footrest



WM Relax

With the WM Relax we have made a solution for customers that have the need for a tip-up seat. The seat is designed upon a minimum of wear on the mechanism. This gives very low maintenance costs due to it very simple design. Seat pillows and cushions can be replaced in a matter of seconds. Approximately weight for each seat in a 4-seat row is from 12 kg.



OPTIONS:

- Armrest
- Meal tray
- Wastebasket
- Seat belt
- Document pocket
- Antimaccassar

No. of seats in row	No. of legs	Armrest (40mm)	Row Length (mm)	
1	2	2	530	
2	2	3	1020	
3	2	4	1510	
4	2	5	2000	
5	3	6	2490	
Note: All measurements are standard layout. Others can be delivered upon request. Length is reduced when armrest are				

WEST MEKAN

removed.

PASSENGER SEAT



West Mekan

West Mekan is a modern company with experienced and skilled employees. Combined with strategic investment in collaboration, research, development, machinery and people we have set a goal to constantly improve in all parts of the value chain to make West Mekan a competitive supplier of goods and services both in the short and long term. This will benefit our customers and partners both now and in the future.



www.trans-asiatic.com trasia@singnet.com.sg Phone : +65 6282 5376 Fax : +65 6284 6063